• 記載された製品は改良などにより、 外観及び記載事項の一部を予告なく変更することがあります。
• 記載内容は実際にご注文される時点での個別の製品の仕様を保証するものではありませんので、ご使用にあたりましては、必ず製品仕様書・製品規格をご請求の上、確認して頂きますようお願い致します。
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
MITSUMI
Connectors
FAKRAケーブルコネクタ
FAKRA Cable Connector

4. Compliant with RoHS Directive.
特長／FEATURES
品名構成／HOW TO ORDER
1. IDM-K68
K68 - 001 - A757 -
 ①       ②
①シリーズ名（K68）/Series No. (K68)
②コーディング（A～Z）/Coding (A~Z)
3. IDM-K68W
K68W - 002 - B025 -
 ①      ②
①シリーズ名（K68W）/Series No. (K68W)
②コーディング（A～K, Z）/Coding (A to K, Z)
4. IDM-K86W
K86W - 002 - B025 -
 ①      ②
①シリーズ名（K86W）/Series No. (K86W)
②コーディング（A～K, Z）/Coding (A to K, Z)
2. IDM-K86
K86 - 001 - A775 -
 ①       ②
①シリーズ名（K86）/Series No. (K86)